
Vendor Contact Phone Fax Email

1) ApexLamps (part of Scandium, Inc.) Celine Tran Phone: 626-576-9900 celine@apexlamps.com 

2) Audio Visual Innovations(DBA: AVI SPL) John Debick Phone: 800-221-4686 Fax: 440-740-0891 John.Debick@avispl.com

3) CDW-G Eric Schmitt 877-525-1570 Fax: 847-419-6200 erischm@cdwg.com

CDW-G Authorized Distributors:

Intellitech Systems, Inc. Hema Patel Phone: 937-427-4148 Fax: 801-340-0570 intellitech@itsysteminc.com

Sophisticated Systems, Inc. Toula Delinikos Phone: 614-337-6505
Phone: 614-418-4600 Fax: 614-418-4610 tdelinikos@ssicom.com

Western Reserve Technology Kim Cahuas Phone: 440-498-9500 Fax: 440-448-4666 kim@gowrt.com

4) Epson America

Epson Authorized Distributors:

Lisa Walston Phone: 562-290-4114 Fax: 562-997-5749 Lisa_Walston@ea.epson.com

4a)
    AVI SPL
    335 Ken-Mar Industrial Parkway
    Broadview Heights, OH 44147

Nicolas Santoro 440-740-0630 nicolas.santoro@avispl.com

4b)
    AVI Systems
    2868 E. Kemper Road
    Cincinnati, OH 45241

David Wesco david.wesco@avisystems.com

4c)
    CDW-G
    300 N. Milwaukee Avenue
    Vernon Hills, IL 60061

Bob Egan 847-465-6000 bobega@cdw.com

4d)

    Ohio Valley AV 
    (This is Vutex's new company name)
    7678 McEwen Rd.
    Dayton, OH 45459

Sean Merkle 937-438-9710 smerkle@ohvav.com

4e)
    Schoolhouse Electronics
    90 State Route 103
    Bluffton, OH 45817

Greg Smith 877-954-8900 Gregus@schoolhouseelectronics.com
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4f)
    SoundCom Systems
    227 Depot Street
    Berea, OH 44017 

Donna Kish 800-628-8739 dkish@soundcom.net

5) Extron Electronics

Extron Authorized Distributors

Kellie Herrera Phone: 800-633-9876 Fax: 800-633-9870
salescontracts@extron.com
kherrera@extron.com

5a)
    AVI-SPL
    335 Ken Mar Industrial Parkway
    Broadview Heights, OH 44147

John Debick 440-740-0630 440-740-0891 John.Debick@avispl.com

5b)
    Industrial Video, Inc
    14885 Sprague Road
    Cleveland, OH 44136-1769

David Walters 440-891-9440 440-891-9450 dwalters@ivideo.com

5c)

     Schoolhouse Electronics
     90 State Route 103
     PO Box 143
     Bluffton, OH 45817

Gary Kurtz 419-358-9000 419-358-9001 gary@schoolhouseelectronics.com

5d)
    SoundCom Corporation
    4388 Tuller Road 
    Dublin, OH 43017

Jeff Rollins 614-799-1920 641-799-1929 jrollins@soundcom.net

5e)
    Zenith Systems, LLC
    5060 Corbin Drive
    Bedford Heights, OH 44121

Duane Swaggard 216-395-5981 216-395-5980 dswaggard@zenithsystemsllc.com

6) ICB Audio & Video Eqt. Ian Budd Phone: 513-482-4646 Fax: 513-482-3332 ian.budd@icbav.com

7) International Computer Tech. (ICT) Mike Rawas Phone: 513-769-5333 Fax: 513-769-5401 ict@ict4usa.com

8) iVideo Technologies Tim Czyzak Phone: 440-891-9440 Fax: 440-891-9450 tczyzak@ivideo.com 

9) Protech Projection Systems Rod Bradbury Phone: 330-220-9990
Phone: 888-775-0651

Fax: 330-220-9991 rod@protechprojection.com

10) Radiant Technology Kevin Casey Phone: 614-330-1808 fax: 614-573-3634 kevin.casey@radianttech.net
11) RPC Video Robert Ring Phone: 440-328-3338 Fax: 440-328-3330 bob.ring@rpcvideo.com
12) Schoolhouse Electronics Gregus Smith Phone: 877-954-8900 Fax: 419-358-9001 Gregus@schoolhouseelectronics.com

13) Tape Central Dawn Norrod Phone: 614-848-5222 Fax: 614-848-6189 dawn@tapecentral.com 

14) Technology Purchasing Partners David Stroman Phone: 877-300-9332 Fax: 614-433-7262 dstroman@techpurch.com 

15) Troxell Communications Kim Langenderfer Phone: 800-352-7912 x5503 Fax: 412-944-2287 kim.lang@trox.com

16) VSA Marty Shrader Phone: 800-888-2140 Fax: 402-325-8033 marty@vsa1.com
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